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Sample Size: 1083 London Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 7th February 2017

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Soc Grade London Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Central | North | South | East | West
Weighted Sample|1083] 519 348 | 290 | 364 65 67 | 529] 554 | 125] 589 | 220 |149] 639 | 444 217 136 | 215 |341] 174
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Below are some examples of Cockney Rhyming
Slang. For each, please write what you think the
meaning of each slang term is.

Apples and Pears
Incorrect 33 32 24 | 25 35 23 9 37 28 48 40 19 12| 33 32 35 25 25 34 43
Stairs 67 68 76 | 75 65 77 91 | 63 72 52 60 81 88| 67 68 65 75 75 66 57
Kettle and Hob
Incorrect 90 92 85 | 89 90 97 82 | 91 89 89 90 90 89| 90 89 90 91 89 89 92
Watch 10 8 15 11 10 3 18 9 11 11 10 10 11| 10 11 10 9 11 11 8
Adam and Eve
Incorrect 44 42 35 39 44 32 27 | 45 44 69 50 26 29| 45 43 42 40 43 46 47
Believe 56 58 65 | 61 56 68 73 | 55 56 31 50 74 71| 55 57 58 60 57 54 53
Butcher's Hook
Incorrect 59 59 51 | 57 62 50 37 | 58 60 75 63 48 47| 61 57 61 57 50 60 59
Look 41 41 49 | 43 38 50 63 | 42 40 25 37 52 53] 39 43 39 43 41 40 41
Barnet Fair
Incorrect 39 38 26 | 30 38 37 17 | 42 35 50 48 20 12| 40 36 42 36 32 40 42
Hair 61 62 74 | 70 62 63 83 | 58 65 41 52 80 88| 60 64 58 64 68 60 58
Trouble and Strife
Incorrect 37 35 25 |31 35 28 12 | 39 35 69 46 14 9 38 36 35 35 31 39 43
Wife 63 65 75 | 69 65 72 88 | 61 65 31 54 86 91| 62 64 65 65 69 61 57
Ala Mode
Incorrect 85 85 82 | 85 85 84 81 | 86 85 87 87 83 83| 87 83 85 85 84 87 85
Code 15 15 18 15 15 16 19 14 15 13 13 17 17| 13 17 15 15 16 13 15
Ruby Murray
Incorrect 41 43 29 33 43 33 14 | 42 40 73 46 25 22| 45 36 41 42 34 44 45
Curry 59 57 71 67 57 67 86 | 58 60 27 54 75 78] 55 64 59 58 66 56 55
Jack Jones
Incorrect 66 69 57 | 65 66 58 52 | 67 64 80 69 56 52| 69 61 64 62 59 72 65
Alone 34 31 43 | 35 34 42 48 | 33 36 20 31 44 48| 31 39 36 38 41 28 35
Dog and Bone
Incorrect 33 32 21 | 27 32 19 14 | 34 32 58 36 17 21| 35 30 27 31 29 36 38
Phone 67 68 79 | 73 68 81 86 | 66 68 42 64 83 79| 65 70 73 69 71 64 62
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EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Soc Grade London Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Central | North | South | East | West
1083] 519 348 | 290 | 364 65 67 | 529 | 554 125 | 589 | 220 | 149| 639 | 444 217 136 | 215 |341| 174
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22 19 14 |13 21 11 7 25 19 38 27 10 6 22 21 20 18 14 25 28
4 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 10 5 1 1 5 3 4 7 5 4 3
3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4
6 7 6 11 6 3 2 7 6 12 7 3 4 7 5 6 5 10 6 6
7 8 4 7 8 8 2 7 7 8 7 5 8 6 7 11 8 4 7 3
8 8 10 8 8 11 6 6 11 6 7 13 8 7 10 8 11 8 9 6
11 11 13 11 13 14 11 11 11 9 11 13 12 13 9 9 9 15 13 8
16 17 17 18 15 26 28 16 17 3 14 24 26 17 15 20 14 16 12 22
12 13 16 15 14 10 21 12 12 3 11 20 16 11 15 10 13 13 13 12
5 4 9 6 4 7 9 5 6 4 5 4 10 4 8 5 6 11 4 2
5 4 7 5 5 2 11 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 5 5 8 1 5 5
4.7 4.7 57 53 438 5.4 6.7 45 5.0 30 43 6.1 6.1 45 5.0 4.8 5.0 51 45 44
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